
Date Taken For Whom? Mandatory / Optional 

Collection

Sunday 26 January 2025 Cathedral Mandatory (Diocese)

Sunday 16 February 2025 Racial Justice Optional

Sunday 16 March 2025 CaFOD Optional

Sunday 30 March 2025 Diocesan Clergy Assistance Fund Mandatory (Diocese)

Friday 18 April 2025 Holy Places Mandatory (Holy See)

Sunday 11 May 2025 Diocesan Clergy Training Fund Mandatory (Diocese)

Sunday 1 June 2025 Catholic Communications Network Mandatory (Holy See)

Sunday 15 June 2025 Day for Life Mandatory (CBCEW)

Sunday 29 June 2025 Peter's Pence Mandatory (Holy See)

Sunday 13 July 2025 Stella Maris - the Apostleship of the Sea Mandatory (CBCEW)

Sunday 14 September 2025 Catholic Education Service Optional

Sunday 21 September 2025 Home Missions Mandatory (CBCEW)

Sunday 5 October 2025 CaFOD Optional

Sunday 19 October 2025 Missio - World Mission Sunday Mandatory (Holy See)

Sunday 2 November 2025 Bamenda Mandatory (Diocese)
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